

Estimate

SALES PERSON NAME

## ADDRESS

Jeff Phillips City of Foley

AJL

## Cooper Fence Company, LLC P.O. Box 2097 Fairhope, AL 36533 US (251) 367-1980 ap.cooperfence@gmail.com

DATE 02/13/2024 JOB NAME Foley Airport

ESTIMATE # 10912

ACTIVITY	QTY	AMOUNT
<b>OPERATOR</b> (2) MAX F18 Pro Brushless DC Fas Gate Operator	2 st Slide	26,250.00
Monitored Retro reflective Photo Ey Wireless Edge Kit Large Cut in Vehicle Detection Loop Plug in Loop Protector 120v Surge Protector KNOX Fire Dept Entry Key Switch		
Thank you for letting Cooper Fence provide y your Fence Project! *Are property lines clearly marked? (If not ow designating property lines.) *50% deposit due upon acceptance of contra due upon completion of project *Cooper Fence shall not be held liable for any trees or sod inflicted during installation of pro *Any detail of the construction or placement of contract or drawing will be constructed at disc Company *Property owner responsible for all undergroup property. Lines can be located by calling Alate 1.800.292.8525	ner responsible for ct with remaining 50% y damage to landscaping, ject of fence not specified in cretion of Cooper Fence und lines, pipes and	\$26,250.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date



Estimate

## ADDRESS

Jeff Phillips City of Foley

## Cooper Fence Company, LLC P.O. Box 2097 Fairhope, AL 36533 US (251) 367-1980 ap.cooperfence@gmail.com

ESTIMATE # 10891 DATE 02/12/2024

SALES PERSON NAME AJL	JOB NAME Airport Gates	
ACTIVITY	QTY	AMOUNT
ALUMINUM CANTILEVER SLIDE GATE WELDED ALUMINUM TRACK SLIDING GATE WITH WHEEL ASSEMBLY AND GUIDE ROLLERS 20' wide x 6' tall with 3 strand barbed wire	1	11,825.00
ALUMINUM CANTILEVER SLIDE GATE WELDED ALUMINUM TRACK SLIDING GATE WITH WHEEL ASSEMBLY AND GUIDE ROLLERS 16' wide x 6' tall with 3 strand barbed wire	1	0.00
Thank you for letting Cooper Fence provide you with an your Fence Project! *Are property lines clearly marked? (If not owner respondesignating property lines.) *50% deposit due upon acceptance of contract with rendue upon completion of project *Cooper Fence shall not be held liable for any damage trees or sod inflicted during installation of project *Any detail of the construction or placement of fence no contract or drawing will be constructed at discretion of Company *Property owner responsible for all underground lines, p property. Lines can be located by calling Alabama 811 a 1.800.292.8525	nsible for naining 50% to landscaping, ot specified in Cooper Fence pipes and	\$11,825.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date